YOUR QUICK GUIDE TO OUR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES PRICES Revised - 10™ August 2018 | Effective - 10" September 2018

Savings Accounts

Product Packs UGX

Public Servant Pack

UGX usb GBP

General Services UGX USD GBP EUR  KES

My Business Pack Salary Pack

Account opening/minimum balance 25,000 5 7 750 Pack opening balance 10,000 10,000 5,000 \ :
Monthly account management fees 3,000 1.0 0.7 1.0 85 Minimum account balance - Current account 5,000 5,000 5,000 o E-Stqfement (email only) Free Free Free  Free Free
Minimum account balance fo earn interest 25,000 5 7 750 Minimum account balance - Savings account 5,000 5,000 5,000 Inferim Statement (per page) 4,000 1.1 1.0 1.1 125
Cash withdraw - [Over the counter) Per quarter 1 free Free Free Free Free Minimum monthly savings amount - {To savings account) 1,000 5,000 5,000 - : — o
Each additional cash withdraw - (Over the counter) 3,500 Free Free Free Free Monthly pack management fee 2,000 7,000 4,000 Cheque book issuance [per leaf] 800 03 0.15 0.2 25
FCY withdraw (TT/RTGS/EFT n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Over the counter withdraw (Current & Savings|per quarter 1 free 1 free 1 free Counter cheque leaf 40,000 11 8 111,250
( ) ot Unpaid cheques - Insufficient fund 155000 44 30 44 4650

Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free Each additional withdraw per transaction ( Currrent & Savings) 3,500 3,500 3,500 A better wa to Send mohne npaid cheques - Insufficient funds , .

P P : : Unpaid cheques - Technical reason 60,000 18 11 18 1.850
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Standing orders from current account fo savings account Free Free Free Ralefencqteskcehlcdllicaseons ) 2
Reward Savings Internet Banking (viewing option only) Free Free Free Unpaid cheque - refumed 17,000 5.0 3 5.0 500
Account opening/minimum belance 250,000 70 50 65 7500 Cheaue siop payment 40000 11 75 11 1,250
Minimum account balance to eamn interest 5,000,000 1,450 1,000 1,250 148,000 Account opening balance Free n/a n/a Cancellation of stop payment . 20,000 3.9 2.8 3.9 450
Monthly account management fees Free Free Free Free Free Minimum account balance - Savings account 10,000 n/a n/a Express cheque book charge excluding 20,000 5 4 6 600
Below minimum balance charge per month 22,000 6.5 4.5 6.6 700 Monthly account management fees Free n/a n/a cheque book charge per leaf (1 day)
Cash withdraw - (Over the counter] Per month Free Free Free Free Free Over the counter withdraw per quarter 1 free n/a n/a
Each additional cash withdraw - (Over the counter) Free Free Free Free Free Each additional withdraw - TT/EFT/RTGS,/COUNTER 40,000 n/a n/a Standing orders - within BOA/per 5000 20 13 15 150
FCY withdraw (TT/RTGS/EFT) n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Minimum standing order amount 20,000 n/a n/a - instruction ' ' ' '
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Eree Biem Eica Fiee Eice Standing orders between other BOA accounts and this account Free n/a n/a one ram® w E s T E n N Standing order - To other bonks [@xduding 13000 30 08 30 450
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Internet Banking [viewing option only) Free n/a n/a u N I o N RTGS, EFT Charges)/per instruction '
BOA ERO money transfer Standing orders no funds 45,000 12.7 8.3 127 1,350
Account opening/minimum balance 5,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a moving money for better Sfoﬂdﬁﬂg order set up charge o 3,500 1 0.8 1 100
Minimum account balance to earn interest 25,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a VISA *Mobile Wallet Standing order amendment/termination 5,500 1.7 1 1.7 165
Monthly account management fees 2 000 n/a n/a n/a n/a Bank Cheques/DrofTs - Customers 17,000 6 3.9 5.0 550

y acc g , / / / / UGX Charges UGX Charges
Fach ool wibdiaw, [ /RTCS, EFT/ Con oo 7 e e AR Vs _ Dbt Cord oy el o 0000 o 6 o 600
Each additional withdraw (TT/RTGS /EFT/Counter) 3,500 n/a n/a n/a n/a VISA card inifial i Prox 10.000 Rea - [ : F Cancellation/Repurchase of Draft 30,000 Q 6 Q 200
Ciash Depssiis Ece n/a n/a n/a n/a card inifial issuance - Froxima ; _e isfrafion fee rcc Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT] - outgoing 3,500 1 0.8 1 100
Goldplus Savings \\;l?/?CTord rleplhocememh- |o§/fédomo%eldd ATMes - D - 22888 ool 150 Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) - incoming 3,000 1 0.7 1 100
Account opening /minimum balance 100,000 30 20 27 3,000 g c1orge (over oA enap eq AT - Domesid) , aeellleelelie 320 Unpaid Direct debits (EFTs| 65000 19 14 155 1,600
Minimum account balance o earn inferest 100,000 30 20 27 3,000 fthdrawal charge [ofher VISA enabled ATMs - Interational) 15000 S8t fronsachions Real Time Gross Sefflement (RTGS) - 16700 65 3 5 500

excluding third party charges Statement request 350 igoing (Before 2pm) ; :
Monthly account management fees Free Free Free Free Free Withd | ch (BOAU ATMs| 600 outgoing (before Zpm
ini i ; fihdrawai charge S Request cheque book 300 Real Time Gross Sefflement (RTGS) -
Minimum saving period 6 months 6 months 6 months 6 months 6 months Balance Inquiry 600 Check ch book stat 100 _ 20,000 7 4 6 600
Cash withdraw - (Over the counter] Per quarter 1 free Free Free Free Free llected ds d d eck cheque Book sialus outgoing (Between 2pm - 3pm)
" : Uncollected ATM Cards destroye 12,000 ATM card sfatus 100 Real Time Gross Setflement [RTGS) -
Each additional cash withdraw - (Over the counter) 40,000 Free Free Free Free . . 3 000 1 05 1 90

‘ . ; - BOA Point of Sale fransactions Free Stop cheque 500 i i g :

FCY withdraw (TT/RTGS/EFT) n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Bill payments Free Block ATM 500 Incoming
Cash Deposits (% of amount] - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free Other VISA enabled Point of Sale fransactions - Domestic Free Internal account transfers (UGX) Free Free Free Free Free

h Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% : : : e Salary processing (per entry) 2,500 | 0.5 | /5
Cas Other VISA enabled Point of Sale transactions - International Free Send to BOAU Account 500 School fees processing loer ent 2500 1 05 1 75
Forexave . . o
Account opening/minimum balance n/a 150 100 100 5,000 T Tr|onsochons 2Stkiolamount Send fo Mobile No: Unregistered 200 Collections

. PIN R t 12 i
Monthly account management fees n/a Free Free Free Free 2 odcemen N 500 Seielieliomls Money AN RIE] 1,500 Maki hool f ; NWWSC Free n/a n/a  n/a n/a
Minimum account balance to earn interest n/a 1,000 600 800 90,000 VISA Card Management Fee (Monthly) Zooo Send fo accouns in ofher banks >00 aKing school Tees payment convenient. UMEME Free n/a n/a n/a n/a
: ’ ’ Send TT 500 URA 2 500 / / / /

cash wilhdraw - {Over ibe counjed Fer month /e pee e — — (GetMoney ' va /o nfa n/o
Each additional cash withdraw - (Over the counter) n/a Free Free Free Free BOA ATM cardless withdrawals 550 E%CS:? 2,?00 néc ”?0 néc‘ néc

; o o 5 o ree n/a n/a n/a n/a
FCY Wlfhdrow (F/RTGS/EFT] . n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Get from Mobile Money IMTN 1 500 DSTV Foc a i a a
Cash Deposifs (% of amount] - Branches within 50kms of Kampala n/a Free Free Free Free Buy Airtime ot . / / / /

" i o o o p arlimes ree n/a n/a n/a n/a
Cash DeEosﬂs % of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Komiob n/a 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Aiffime purchase on all networks [MTN., Airtel, UTL, Orange) 300 e .

ina/mini Pu Bills Internet Banking (T fions) th 30,000 9 55 8 900

A i bal 10,000 3 2 3 300 : - : nternet Banking (Transactions) per mon . .
Mcgsm; ZE?QLZ?QZ:&Q::]%?{ZZG f o — e Froe Pay bills (EUMEME, E-Water, E-Tuition, EDStv, E-Startimes) 1,000 meBom ewin on only) per month 10,000 2 2 300
Minimum balance to earn interest 50,000 15 10 15 1,500 . . lite Banking Membership
Minimum balance fo qualify for life assurance of elected parent/guardian 200,000 60 40 54 6,000 Forelgn Services Elite Banking fee (monfh!y) 50,000 14 1 1,250
Cash withdraw - (Over the counter] Per quarter 1 free Free Free Free Free UGX uUsD GBP EUR KES Non members fee per visit 30,000 8.5 6.5 7 650
Each additional cash withdraw - (Over the counter) 7,000 Free Free Free Free Foreign Transfers And Other Foreign Currency Services VlSA_/ATM Cord Free Free Free  Free Free
FCY withdraw (TT/RTGS/EFT | n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%  Inward SWIFT/TT funds fransfers commission 42,000 12 8 1 1,250 . Mobile Banking free  Free  Free  free  Free
Cash Deposits % of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free Qutward SWIFT/TT funds transfer (All charges borne by receiver) 52,500 15 10 14 1,600 a I rtel Minimum balance to qualify for insurance 5000000 1400 1100 1200125000
Cash DeEosits (% of amount] - Branches more than 50kms out of Komiolo n/a 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% Outward SWIFT/TT funds transfer (All charges borne by sender) 192,500 55 35 49 5,700 benefit (Average daily per quarter) e ' ' ' '

g SWIFT/TT funds transfer amendments Actual + 52,500 Actual + 15 Actual + 10 Actual + 14 Actual + 1,600 . ATM T i F F F F F
Account opening,/minimum balance 5,000 1.5 ] 1.5 150 Foreign draft charges - Custormers 30,000 o g 900 Mobile Money money R A A =
mf’mhly Ogcloum management fees 100 FC;%eO Fr?)eg Frzeg Fr;; 3 gg(e) Foreign draft cancellations 45,500 13 8.5 12 1,350 Cheque Book [one cheque book of 25 leaves ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

'n'hmur_nhdg ance fo eOLn inferest ) ; SWIFT/TT funds transfer charge for queries/SWIFT/TT messages 35,000 10 6.5 9 1,100 per annum) ree ree ree ree ree
Cash wit S (Over e counter] Per quarter 3,500 Free Free Free Free Outward SWIFT/TT funds transfer investigation charge Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Investor And Custodial Services
Each additional cash withdraw - (Over the counter) 3,500 Free Free Free Free SWIFT/TT funds transfer confirmation advises (Email Confirmations) Free Free Free Free Free . S 0.125%
FCY withdraw [TT/RTGS/EF) n/a 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Cross border (% of the receive/send amount) 0.3% Min UGX 20,000 Free Free Free Free Custodiol Fees - R.B.S' Companies {% of the Min UGX n/a n/a n/a n/a
Cash Deposifs (% of amount] - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free ' ' value of the securifies payable monthly) 250 000 p.a
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala n/a 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% . d Custodial - Bid o ! 20 O%O y y y y
_ Trade Services UGX USD GBP EUR KES reasury and Custodial - Bid processing fees ; n/a n/a n/a n/a
Account opening/minimum balance 10,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a . : -
Monthly account management fees Free n/a n/a n/a n/a Import Letters Of Credit Charges Custodial Eees ) Ind\vwduols & Investment 20,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
g — n/a n/a n/a n/a 100% cash covered or partially cash covered letter of Credit establishment commission 0.5%, Min 60,000 + 80,000 SWIFT Charge 0.5%, Min 16 + 21 SWIFT Charge 0.5%, Min 13 + 17 SWIFT Charge 0.5%, Min 14 + 19 SWIFT Charge 0.5%, Min 1,350 + 1,800 SWIFT Charge Clubs (per investment insfruction)
Cash Deposits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a Non cash CO\./ered Letter of Crgdﬁ establishment commission (% of LC Value) 1.7%, Min 60,000 + 80,000 ()S\/VlFT Charge4 1.7%, Min 16 + 21 S\/\/OIFT Chorge 1.7%, Min 13 + 17 S\/\/OIFT Chorge 1.7%, Min 14 + 19 S\/\QIFT Chorge 1.7%, Min 1,350 + 1,800 oS\/\/IF-T Charge Safe custody of certificates of not readily 50000 y y y y
e of et ey conmision % Mn, 60,00 % i, 16 % i, 1 % i 1 i, 1350 e e e 000 w/a n/a o o/
Account opening/minimum balance 1,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a onrirmation charges Dy Toreign DAnks ctua clua ctua clua cfua : : : A -
/\/\onfhly OECOUH? mOnogemenf fees N|| n/o n/O n/O n/O Leﬂer Of Cred” Amendmenfs 70/OOO ] 85 ] 5 ] 65 ] ,éoo ErBOSnSlSSCTHS:Of:i‘S( I(:Fc))féigr\jlel;t/rgjgr]lnsrrucnon Q0,000 n/O n/O n/O n/O
Minimum balance to earn interest Nil n/a n/a n/a n/a iscreoc fees e er /70,000 200 160 180 400 Safe Custod
i i i xport Letters redit Charges
gciihwwﬁlgféiﬁng@ver e counte] Perfronsaciion ?:(5)88 2?2 2?2 2?2 :?2 Export Lefier of Credit - advising 65000 17 14 15 1,500 ;ea'ed e”VG'OFeS(' PeTTQU)O”ef (per item| 281888 2100 18 ] 2 ] ggg
' i Handling f 0.6%, Min 60,000 0.6%, Min 16 0.6%, Min 13 0.6%, Min 14 0.6%, Min 1,350 SpC D CIIGIRT SIS 2 ’
Cash Deposits N - - - - Leigr cl)?gCreeZsiT Amendments ; 60,000 ; 16 ; 13 ; 14 ; 1,350 —ACCGSS foe ler visil 15000 > S S 200
Current Accounts UGX uUsb GBP EURO KES Confirmation where there is a cash margin - quarterly 0.6%, Min 770,000 0.6%, Min 200 0.6%, Min 160 0.6%, Min 180 0.6%, Min 400 Other Services
N : X o A o A o A o A o A C h Actual  Actual  Actual Actual  Actual
iandrd Crrn Account S - ]O - - Confirmation where there is no cash margin - quarter 1.4%, Min /70,000 1.4%, Min 200 1.4%, Min 160 1.4%, Min 180 1.4%, Min 400 CZQES;Z, soiok;(cznlonce 3055% c L]J% c U% c Ucé %g%
MCOC;)TEFY ggcegll}r;? mgr?ongceGmenT fees 1 3'000 40 30 35 '350 Handling commission (% of value whether against acceptance or payment) 0.3%, Min 50,000 0.3%, Min 13 0.3%, Min 10.5 0.3%, Min 12 0.3%, Min 1,200 Audit c?nﬁrmfohon duci 30,000 10 6 8 900
Tramsacion fees per en 5 500 0.7 0.6 0.7 60 Past due commission (in respect of unpaid/unaccepted bills) - 1 month past due 30,000 8 6.5 7 670 LDeHer S ‘?rf/lr'mcf UCTLOH o s ol 30,000 10 o 8 900
'peo i . ’ O . - . Past due commission (in respect of unpaid/unaccepted bills| - 2 months past due 40,000 11 8.5 9.5 900 OCUdmem refrieval - less inan © months o 12,000 3.5 2.5 3 400
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 5Okms of Kampala Free 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3% Past due commission (in respect of unpaid/unaccepted bills) - 3 months past due 60,000 16 13 14 1350 %}er ocument] 6 hs- 18 A
Cash Deposits (% of amount] - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala n/a 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% lzc(umer:jf remevof)- monfhs - 16 monins 25,000 7.5 45 65 750
Payment commission 0.3%, Min 60,000 0.3%, Min 16 0.3%, Min 13 0.3%, Min 14 0.3%, Min 1,350 Document eirieval - more than 18 month
Account opening balance 50,000,000 15,000 10,000 12,500 1,500,000 Cancellation charges 85,000 23 18 20 1,900 @C(“me’é © ”evot) mere fhan 16 monins 60,000 17.5 11 15 1,800
Minimum account balance fo eam inferest 100,000,000 30,000 20,000 25,000 3,000,000 Bill discounting - financing of presentations 0.3%, Min 120,000 0.3%, Min 32 0.3%, Min 25 0.3%, Min 28 0.3%, Min 2,700 ierm";iﬁo;’co”{'gers of Administration/
Below minimum balance penalty per month 45,000 13.0 8.5 13.5 1,350 Foreign Bills Purchased Probate f 70,000 20 160 175 2,100
Monihly account management fees Froe Froe Froo Froe Froe Commission on outward foreign cheques sent on collection 0.85%, Min 770,000 0.85%, Min 200 0.85%, Min 160 0.85%, Min 180 0.85%, Min 17,500 ASC;’U:T reeeg ciivation e Free oo Free Froe
Cash Deposits (:A of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free O.3:%> 0'30% O.SO% O.3?> Avalised Bills of Exchange Account closure fee 21.000 7 4 6 700

ash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

Sin

le Fee Business Current Account

Account opening balance 100,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Monthly account management fees 40,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Transaction fees per entry Free n/a n/a n/a n/a

Cash Deposits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a

School Fees Collection Account

Account opening balance 100,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Minimum account balance to earn inferest 5,000,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Monthly account management fee 124,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a

Cash Deposits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a
Account opening balance 250,000 75 60 70 3,000
Monthly account management fee Free Free Free Free Free
Below minimum balance penalty per month 40,000 13 8.5 12.0 1,350
1 chequebook of 25 leaves 1 Free p.a 1 Free p.a 1 Free p.a 1 Free p.a 1 Free p.a
Counter transactions Free Free Free Free Free
Cash Deposits (% of amount] - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free

Cash Deposits (% of amount] - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free
Account opening balance 50,000 15 10 15 1,500
Monthly account management fee 5,500 1.7 1.3 1.8 170
1 chequebook of 25 leaves Free Free Free Free Free
1t ATM Card Free n/a n/a n/a n/a
Salary processing Free Free Free Free Free
Counter transactions Free Free Free Free Free
Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches within 50kms of Kampala Free Free Free Free Free

Cash Deposits (% of amount) - Branches more than 50kms out of Kampala Free 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%
Account opening balance 50,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Monthly account management fee 3,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Below minimum balance penalty per month 11,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Minimum balance to eamn interest 100,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
1 chequebook of 25 leaves Free n/a n/a n/a n/a
Withdraw (Per month) 3 free n/a n/a n/a n/a
Each additional withdraw (TT/RTGS/EFT/Counter) 17,000 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Cash Deposits Free n/a n/a n/a n/a

Handling commission (% of value whether against acceptance or payment]

Credit Services

Application fees - Individuals {non-business)

Application fees - business

Financial card

CRB Credit Enquiry fees

Uncleared effects (% of amount)

Facility arangement charge [percentage of facility amount]
Commitment fees (percenfage of unufilized amount - excluding ODs)
Draw down fee (percentage of facility amount - Certificate Discounting,
Import Loans, Invoice discounting, Inventory Financing limits)

Credit profection fee percentage of facility amount)

Credit monitoring fee (monthly)

Loan sfatement (per page)

Early repayment charge on salary loans [percentage of repaid amount)
Early repayment charge on other loans (percentage of repaid amount)
Cooling off fee [percentage of outstanding amount)

Restructuring fees (percentage of restructured amount)

Temporary limit extension (percentage of extended limit)

Arrangement Fee - Temporary Overdraft (percentage of facility amount)

Invoice discounting processing fees

Penalty inferest (% over effective rate)

Guarantee processing fee (% of amount) for cash covered guarantees
Guarantee processing fee (% of amount) for non cash covered guarantees
Guarantee commission (% of amount per quarter)

Guarantee amendment/cancellation

Offer lefter cancellation fees

Security search fees

Mortgage registration fees

Insurance premiums

legal fees

Unauthorised excess (% of amount per month)

Discharge of mortgages and other security documents

0.75%, Min 100,000

0.75%, Min 26

0.75%, Min 21

0.75%, Min 23

UGX usbD GBP EUR KES
]

65,000 20 12 17 2,000

125,000 36 28 32 4,000

30,000 10 6 8 900

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual

1%, Min 50,000 1%, Min 14 1%, Min 10 1%, Min 12.5 1%, Min 1,500

2% Min 65,000 2%, Min 20 2%, Min 12 2%, Min17 2%, Min 2,000

1% per quarter 1% per quarter 1% per quarter 1% per quarter 1% per quarter

0.25% 0.25% 0.25% 0.25% 0.25%

2% 2% 2% 2% 2%

5,000 2.0 1 1.5 200

5,000 2 1 1.5 150

10% 10% 10% 10% 10%

5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

2% 2% 2% 2% 2%

0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

2%, Min 100,000 2%, Min 30 2%, Min 20 2%, Min 25 2%, Min 3,000

0.25%, Min 100,000 0.25%, Min 30 0.25%, Min 20 0.25%, Min 25 0.25%, Min 3,000

5% p.a 5% p.a 5% p.a 5% p.a 5% p.a

0.25%, Min 80,000 0.25%, Min 25 0.25%, Min15 0.25%, Min 20 0.25%, Min 2,500

0.5%, Min 100,000 0.5%, Min 30 0.5%, Min 20 0.5%, Min 25 0.5%, Min 3,000

Below 10M - 2% / Above TOM - 1%  Below 2,900 - 2% / Above 2,900 - 1% Below 1,900 - 2% / Above 1,900- 1% Below 2,500 - 2% / Above 2,500 -1% Below 295,000 - 2% / Above 295,000 - 1%

50,000 15 10 15 1,500

100,000 30 20 25 3,000

Actual Actual Actual Actuall Actual

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual

5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

50,000 15 10 15 1,500

100,000 30 20 30 3,000

Replacement of mortgage discharge letter

0.75%, Min 2,300

Disclaimer: RTGS transactions submitted after 2pm may be processed next day.

BANK OF AFRICA

Groupe BMCE BANK @

Head Office: Plot 45 Jinja Road; P.O Box 2750 Kampala.

Toll Free Line: 0800 100 140

Email: feedback@boauganda.com; www.boauganda.com

BANK OF AFRICA in Uganda is regulated by Bank of Uganda

*Terms and conditions apply. All taxes and fees required under law are payable by the customer in any transaction. Please note that the above prices will all be accompanied by an additional charge to cover the excise duty payable to URA on bank charges. Other charges in this tariff and telecom charges may apply in some mobile banking transactions.

Tariff A1 Poster finedraft_edits.indd 1

All other Foreign Currency account related charges to be processed at prevailing exchange rates.

Please note that third party tariffs are subject to amendments by third parties from time to time. This tariff is also available at www.boauganda.com and in our banking halls.
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